
Start Time 14:00
SAT 27 APR 2024

Team Line-ups

World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2024WMDCC 2024

Gold Medal Game

Östersund, Sweden Östersund Arena

EstoniaC Sweden

KALDVEE Marie RF WRANAA Isabella RF
LILL Harri RM WRANAA Rasmus RM

RANTAMAKI TomiC PRYTZ AndreasC

Play-offs Bracket

Qualification FinalsSemi-finals

A3

A2

B2

B3

A1

B1

4th

3rd

 6

 8

 5

 6

 3

 6

 8

 6

SUI

NOR
 6

 5

 Sheet C

SAT 27 APR 14:00
Sheet C

 Sheet D

 Sheet B

 Sheet B

 Sheet D

EST

CAN

SUI

SCO

NOR

EST

SWE

SUI

EST

SWE

NOR

SUI

Final Standings

  1

  2

3 NOR - Norway

4 SUI - Switzerland

5 CAN - Canada

6 SCO - Scotland

7 KOR - Korea

8 ITA - Italy

9 JPN - Japan

10 USA - United States

11 GER - Germany

12 CHN - China

13 NED - Netherlands

14 DEN - Denmark

15 AUS - Australia

16 CZE - Czechia

17 TUR - Türkiye >B

18 FRA - France >B

19 NZL - New Zealand >B

20 ESP - Spain >B

F = Female, M = Male, C = Coach

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
R Right-handed
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